
BERNINA Embroidery Software

834AppliqueGuitar10inSatin

Date: 
Stitches: 
Colors: 
H: 
W: 
Zoom: 

 7 Dec, 2011
5188
5
9.95 in
4.94 in
1.00

Total Bobbin:  54.59ft

Color Sequence:
1. Bark 1055
Brand: Mettler Poly Sheen

2. Medium Olive Green 
1140

Brand: Madeira 40
3. Cyan 2
Brand: BERNINA

4. Rose red 1184
Brand: Madeira 40

5. Black 900
Brand: PES
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